Citation
E0056373
E0057620
E0057554
E0057554
E0052952
E0052952
E0061824
E0049390
126101
E0062019
E0062019V
E0064518
E0061126
E0052818
E0052818V
E0054377
131882
131882V
E0063005
E0063005
E0057659
E0050976
E0050976V
131455
E0049330
E0049330V
122495
122495
122495V
E0049124
E0050778
E0050778
E0050778V

Name

ANDERSON, KILEE LEEANNE
BEAN, SLATER LANDON JACOB
BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL
BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL
BRUTTO, BRIAN ELLIOT
BRUTTO, BRIAN ELLIOT
CABALLERO, SUSANA VANDA
CAMPOS, JONATHAN BOONE
CASTILLO, JENNIFER ANN
CAVINESS, JOSEPH E
CAVINESS, JOSEPH E
COLEMAN, JONATHAN F
CONNER, ARE-ANNA NICOLE
CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE
CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE
DEANDA, MOLLY

DENG, NYIBOL ACHUIL

DENG, NYIBOL ACHUIL

DIAZ PARRA, YEFRIN ANTONIO
DIAZ PARRA, YEFRIN ANTONIO
DORNES, SATOYA GENNEAL
ELLIS, LADARYLL E

ELLIS, LADARYLL E

GOLLNER, JONATHAN BLAIR
GUERRERO, LEONEL JOEL
GUERRERO, LEONEL JOEL
HANDY, IESHA LATICE

HANDY, IESHA LATICE

HANDY, IESHA LATICE

HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE
HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM
HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM
HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM

Status
SH

Status Date/Time
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 56 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO IDENTIFY

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR



E0064038
125431
125431V
E0064529
E0035084
E0060541
E0060541
125080
E0061021
E0060543
E0054354
126880
E0060012
E0057543
123978
123978
123978V
E0045892
E0054384
E0047917
E0053475
E0062520
E0062520
125079
E0047268
E0047268
E0047268
E0047268V
131644
E0061086
E0061086
E0062060
E0057550
E0057550

MALCHI, TANNER MILES
MARTIN, KENNETH ANTHONY
MARTIN, KENNETH ANTHONY
MATIS, RYAN KEITH JR

MATRAU, TONY ANSON
MERCADO GONZALEZ, BRAYAN Al
MERCADO GONZALEZ, BRAYAN Al
MYLES, TRINITY TRELISA ARSHEN/
NAJAFI, SARAH

NEWTON, JOSHUA CRAIG

ODIC, CONNIE LEANN

OTEN, KELLI

PEREZ, ELIZABETH

PRICE, PAUL RAY

RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA
RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA
RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA

ROSSI, STEPHANIE MARIE
SALAZAR GONZALEZ, JORGE LUIS
SANCHEZ, NICOLAS GARCIA
SMITH, JORDAN D

STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE
STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE
STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE

TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO
TAYLOR, TERRYONN THERESA
THOMAS, AMBER LACEY
THOMAS, AMBER LACEY
VASQUEZ, JOSEPH

WALKER, RONALD DEAN
WALKER, RONALD DEAN

10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 10:00 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM
10/30/2024 9:30 AM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 73 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

THEFT

RAN STOP SIGN

SPEEDING 53 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
RUNNING AT LARGE

SPEEDING 57 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
SPEEDING 50 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
OPEN CONTAINER

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAILURE TO IDENTIFY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
EXPIRED REGISTRATION



E0061779  WINANT, BILLY STONE IS 10/30/2024 10:00 AM  SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

E0O057556  ZELANKO, ELISE IS 10/30/2024 10:00 AM  NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
EO057556  ZELANKO, ELISE IS 10/30/2024 10:00 AM  EXPIRED REGISTRATION
EO057556V  ZELANKO, ELISE IS 10/30/2024 10:00 AM  VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

E0057614  ZOCH, KIRA NICOLE SH 10/30/2024 9:30 AM SPEED S/Z 34 MPH ina 20 MPH zone



