Citation	Name	Status	Status Date/Time	Offense
E0056373	ANDERSON, KILEE LEEANNE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 56 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0057620	BEAN, SLATER LANDON JACOB	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0057554	BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0057554	BROADUS, ANTONIA CHANAL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0052952	BRUTTO, BRIAN ELLIOT	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
E0052952	BRUTTO, BRIAN ELLIOT	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0061824	CABALLERO, SUSANA VANDA	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0049390	CAMPOS, JONATHAN BOONE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
126101	CASTILLO, JENNIFER ANN	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0062019	CAVINESS, JOSEPH E	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
E0062019V	CAVINESS, JOSEPH E	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0064518	COLEMAN, JONATHAN F	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0061126	CONNER, ARE-ANNA NICOLE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0052818	CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0052818V	CURTIS, MYESHA ANTIONETTE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0054377	DEANDA, MOLLY	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
131882	DENG, NYIBOL ACHUIL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER
131882V	DENG, NYIBOL ACHUIL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0063005	DIAZ PARRA, YEFRIN ANTONIO	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0063005	DIAZ PARRA, YEFRIN ANTONIO	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0057659	DORNES, SATOYA GENNEAL	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0050976	ELLIS, LADARYLL E	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0050976V	ELLIS, LADARYLL E	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
131455	GOLLNER, JONATHAN BLAIR	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAILURE TO IDENTIFY
E0049330	GUERRERO, LEONEL JOEL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER
E0049330V	GUERRERO, LEONEL JOEL	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
122495	HANDY, IESHA LATICE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
122495	HANDY, IESHA LATICE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
122495V	HANDY, IESHA LATICE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0049124	HARRIS, CHARLOTTE LINETTE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
E0050778	HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT
E0050778	HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0050778V	HUDSON, TYRESE HYKEM	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

E0064038	MALCHI, TANNER MILES	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
125431	MARTIN, KENNETH ANTHONY	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
125431V	MARTIN, KENNETH ANTHONY	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0064529	MATIS, RYAN KEITH JR	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	RAN STOP SIGN
E0035084	MATRAU, TONY ANSON	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 55 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0060541	MERCADO GONZALEZ, BRAYAN AI	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 73 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0060541	MERCADO GONZALEZ, BRAYAN AI	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
125080	MYLES, TRINITY TRELISA ARSHENA	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	THEFT
E0061021	NAJAFI, SARAH	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	RAN STOP SIGN
E0060543	NEWTON, JOSHUA CRAIG	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 53 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0054354	ODIC, CONNIE LEANN	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
126880	OTEN, KELLI	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	RUNNING AT LARGE
E0060012	PEREZ, ELIZABETH	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 57 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
E0057543	PRICE, PAUL RAY	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
123978	RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
123978	RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
123978V	RAMIREZ, VALLERI ROSA	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0045892	ROSSI, STEPHANIE MARIE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
E0054384	SALAZAR GONZALEZ, JORGE LUIS	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEEDING 50 MPH in a 30 MPH zone
E0047917	SANCHEZ, NICOLAS GARCIA	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0053475	SMITH, JORDAN D	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	OPEN CONTAINER
E0062520	STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
E0062520	STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION
125079	STEWART, IKEISHA FAYE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	FAILURE TO IDENTIFY
E0047268	TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
E0047268	TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0047268	TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0047268V	TAMEZ, JUAN REJINALDO	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
131644	TAYLOR, TERRYONN THERESA	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES
E0061086	THOMAS, AMBER LACEY	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0061086	THOMAS, AMBER LACEY	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0062060	VASQUEZ, JOSEPH	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	RAN RED LIGHT
E0057550	WALKER, RONALD DEAN	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
E0057550	WALKER, RONALD DEAN	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION

E0061779	WINANT, BILLY STONE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	SPEEDING 58 MPH in a 35 MPH zone
E0057556	ZELANKO, ELISE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	NO DRIVER'S LICENSE
E0057556	ZELANKO, ELISE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	EXPIRED REGISTRATION
E0057556V	ZELANKO, ELISE	IS	10/30/2024 10:00 AM	VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
E0057614	ZOCH, KIRA NICOLE	SH	10/30/2024 9:30 AM	SPEED S/Z 34 MPH in a 20 MPH zone